
2021009 GROWTHPOINT Seniors Super 6 GE
XD 40
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[1] Paul ANDERSON

Mike WILLIAMS

[1] Lisa VAN DER RIET

Nadia VAN NIEKERK 6-2, 6-3
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TSA700195

TSA760060
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NWP
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Elliot SKOSANA

CORNELIUS  SCHOEMAN

TSHILIDZI RAMANYIMI

Marita FAUL 6-2, 7-5
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Jeronimo DE FARIA-LOPES

Tintswalo  MUSHWANA

Ohmar FERNANDES

Marosa KAPOKO Walkover
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TSA791026

TSA811058

TSA791026

TSA811058

GE

GC

GE

GC

Shane CHATZKELOWITZ

[2] Duncan HORNE

Alwin DE VILLIERS (NEE JENNINGS)

[2] Karyn HAMBRIDGE 6-3, 6-4

A5

[1] ANDERSON / VAN DER RIET

SCHOEMAN / FAUL

A6

MUSHWANA / KAPOKO

[2] HORNE / HAMBRIDGE

A7

A5

B1

A6

C1

WILLIAMS / VAN NIEKERK

SKOSANA / RAMANYIMI

C2

BYE

CHATZKELOWITZ / DE VILLIERS (NEE JENNINGS)

C3

CHATZKELOWITZ / DE VILLIERS (NEE JENNINGS)

C1

D1

BYE
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